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HAZEN, NORTH DAKOTA AL-9085 (FAA)

   
APP CRS

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg RNAV (GPS) RWY 15

RNAV (GPS) RWY 15

(HZE)

(HZE)

147°

4999
1787
1815

IJKUV

MERCER COUNTY RGNL

WAAS   

CH   48818

W15A

T

A

RW15

47°17'N-101°35'W

NA

NA

3500
2920

Holding Pattern

1
4
7
°

4000

4 NM

05
7°

23
7°

IJGIJ
 

4000

OGSIQ

05
7° 3

2
7
°

3
2
7
°

4000

23
7°

IJGIJ

1.8 NM 2 NM

KIJCU

EHZEJ

147°

MERCER COUNTY RGNL

NA

NA

6.1 NM

MISSED APCH FIX

3500

ELEV

HAZEN, NORTH DAKOTA

1815

CIRCLING
REIL Rwy 33

MIRL Rwy 15-33 L

L

4 NM

327°

147°

TCH 45

3
2
7
°

4000

30 NM to OGSIQ

IJKUV

VNAV 

LNAV/
DA

LPV       DA

TDZE  1787

GP 3.04°

AWOS-3PT

118.675

(VGSI Angle 3.00/TCH 28).

VGSI and RNAV glidepath not coincident

LNAV  MDA

RW15

3.4 NM to

HULMA

147°

124.25  236.825

UNICOM

B C DACATEGORY

 

30
 N

M
 t

o
 K
IJ

C
U

2680

L122.8(CTAF)

2641

Amdt 1B  20APR23

IJKUV and hold.

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 4000 direct 
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